## PANOR CORPORATION

## 125 CABOT COURT HAUPPAUGE, NEW YORK 11788 TELEPHONE: (631) 434-1200 FAX: (631) 434-1457

## CREDIT APPLICATION MAXXIMA HEAVY DUTY MAXXIMA MARINE MAXXIMA RETAIL DYNACO

BILL TO:	SHIP TO:
Name:	Name:
Street:	Street:
City:	City:
State & Zip:	State & Zip:
Telephone:	Fax:
Email Address:	
PRINCIPAL OWNERS OR STOCKHOLDERS:	
Name & Title:	
Name & Title:	
BUSINESS INFORMATION:	
Date of incorporation:	Annual sales:
State of incorporation:	Estimated credit line required:
Year business started:	Estimated Panor sales (12 months):
Sales tax resale number:	Assets held for secured loans:
Principal business of firm:	Lawsuits or judgments pending:
BANK REFERENCES:	
Name:	Street:
Telephone:	City:
Fax:	State & Zip:
Account number:	
Name:	Street:
Telephone:	City:
Fax:	State & Zip:
Account number:	
TRADE REFERENCES:	
Name:	Street:
Telephone:	City:
Fax:	State & Zip:
Name:	Street:
Telephone:	City:
Fax:	State & Zip:
	Charach
Name:	Street:
Telephone:	City:
Fax:	State & Zip:
Name:	Street:
Telephone:	City:
Fax:	State & Zip:
ι αλ.	οιαι <del>ο</del> α Ζιμ.

The undersigned, being authorized and acting in behalf of the Corporation, Partnership or Proprietorship:

- 1. hereby authorizes Panor Corporation and its divisions; Maxxima, Dynaco and Extrom, to make such inquiries as are necessary to obtain credit information and authorizes our bank(s) of record to release credit information regarding our account.
- 2. non payment of any indebtedness when due Panor Corporation may declare the entire balance of all indebtedness to be in default. Upon notice to the buyer, the entire balance of all indebtedness shall become immediately due and payable.
- 3. any and all information, to include financial statements, now or hereafter supported by the Applicant are certified to be true and correct.

Date

Authorized Signature

Title

Please return to:

PANOR CORPORATION 125 Cabot Court Hauppauge, New York 11788 Telephone: (631) 434-1200 Fax: (631) 434-1457

Rep Agency

Rep Name